APPLICATION FORMULA

Low-fat burger sauce

Taste improvement

What is the impact of the Biospringer ingredient(s) used in this formula?

Springer® 4101 /0-PW -L

® Improves the overall taste.

Ingredients:

Water

Colza ol

White vinegar

Tomato paste

Sugar

Salt

Glucose-fructose syrup
Yolk egg powder
Modified starch
Mustard

Xanthan gum

Flavors (onion and pickles)
Color

Springer® 4101 /0 -PW -L

Preparation instructions:

Blend dry ingredients together except xanthan gum.

Add the powders to cold water in a blender.
Separately, mix colza oil and xanthan gum.
Mix at high speed and add the oil slowly.

Serve chilled.

® Dosage: 0.20 % (as consumed)

Control

33.60%
24.00%
12.50%
10.00%
7.00%
4.20%
3.10%
2.00%
1.80%
1.00%
0.50%
0.25%
0.05%

Total: 100.00%

Test

33.40%
24.00%
12.50%
10.00%
7.00%
4.20%
3.10%
2.00%
1.80%
1.00%
0.50%
0.25%
0.05%
0.20 %
100.00%

All values given in this document are provided in good faith and are believed to be correct. This information is given to assist our customers evaluating our products in their own applications.
It cannot be implied that this information will apply to specific production conditions. Biospringer cannot be held responsible for damages of any sort arising from reliance on this information
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