

















Low-fat burger sauce

Taste improvement

What is the impact of the Biospringer ingredient(s) used in this formula?

Springer® 4101 / 0 - PW - L

Dosage: 0.20 % (as consumed)

• Improves the overall taste.

Ingredients:	Control	Test
Water	33.60%	33.40%
Colza oil	24.00%	24.00%
White vinegar	12.50%	12.50%
Tomato paste	10.00%	10.00%
Sugar	7.00%	7.00%
Salt	4.20%	4.20%
Glucose-fructose syrup	3.10%	3.10%
Yolk egg powder	2.00%	2.00%
Modified starch	1.80%	1.80%
Mustard	1.00%	1.00%
Xanthan gum	0.50%	0.50%
Flavors (onion and pickles)	0.25%	0.25%
Color	0.05%	0.05%
Springer® 4101 / 0 - PW - L	-	0.20 %
Total:	100.00%	100.00%

Preparation instructions:

Blend dry ingredients together except xanthan gum.

Add the powders to cold water in a blender.

Separately, mix colza oil and xanthan gum.

Mix at high speed and add the oil slowly.

Serve chilled.

635-SD-LOW-FATBURGERSAUCE-4101-EMEA-EN-201803